PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION Infineon

PD 072 11
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
Device Ordering Code Package Function Device Ordering Code Package Function
BSO180N10NS3 G SP000480120 PG-DSO-8 No replacement
BSO440N10NS3 G SP000480124 PG-DSO-8 No replacement
BSO140NO8BNS3 G SP000555704 PG-DSO-8 No replacement
BSO350N08NS3 G SP000555708 PG-DSO-8 No replacement
BSO070NO8NS3 G SP000555710 PG-DSO-8 No replacement
BSOS500N15NS3 G SP000555712 PG-DSO-8 No replacement
IPPO3NO3LB G SPO00680786 oG 10220-3 IPPO34NO3L G SP000237660  PG-T0220-3
IPPO4NO3LB G SP000680800 PG-TO220-3 IPP042N03L G SP000256161 PG-T0O220-3
B |astorder: 2011-05-27
B Last delivery: 2011-05-27

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

PD 072 11

Device

IPPOSNO3LB G

IPPO7NO3LB G

IPP1ONO3LB G

IPP13NO3LB G

IPDO31NO3M G

BSC41XN30NS

IPCO19NO3LS3

B Last order:

B Last delivery:

DISCONTINUED

Ordering Code

SP000680816

SP000680834

SP000680860

SP000680872

SP000313126

SP000880872

SP000904028

2011-05-27
2011-05-27

Package

PG-TO220-3

PG-T0O220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-T0O220-3

PG-TO252-3

PG-TDSON-8

bare die

Function Device

IPPO55N03L G

IPPO65NO3L G

IPPO96NO3L G

No replacement

IPDO31NO3LS G

No replacement

No replacement

infineon

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering Code

SP000680806

SP000254736

SP000254737

SP00680554

Package Function

PG-TO220-3

PG-T0O220-3

PG-TO220-3

PG-TO252-3

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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