PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION



PD_072_11

DISCONTINUED				NEW (REPLACEMENT)			
Device	Ordering Code	Package	Function	Device	Ordering Code	Package	Function
BSO180N10NS3 G	SP000480120	PG-DSO-8		No replacement			
BSO440N10NS3 G	SP000480124	PG-DSO-8		No replacement			
BSO140N08NS3 G	SP000555704	PG-DSO-8		No replacement			
BSO350N08NS3 G	SP000555708	PG-DSO-8		No replacement			
BSO070N08NS3 G	SP000555710	PG-DSO-8		No replacement			
BSO500N15NS3 G	SP000555712	PG-DSO-8		No replacement			
IPP03N03LB G	SP000680786	PG-TO220-3		IPP034N03L G	SP000237660	PG-TO220-3	
IPP04N03LB G	SP000680800	PG-TO220-3		IPP042N03L G	SP000256161	PG-TO220-3	
Last order:	2011-05-27						

■ Last order: 2011-05-27
■ Last delivery: 2011-05-27

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability. Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2011-05-27 Page 1 of 2

PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION



PD_072_11

DISCONTINUED				NEW (REPLACEMENT)			
Device	Ordering Code	Package	Function	Device	Ordering Code	Package	Function
IPP05N03LB G	SP000680816	PG-TO220-3		IPP055N03L G	SP000680806	PG-TO220-3	
IPP07N03LB G	SP000680834	PG-TO220-3		IPP065N03L G	SP000254736	PG-TO220-3	
IPP10N03LB G	SP000680860	PG-TO220-3		IPP096N03L G	SP000254737	PG-TO220-3	
IPP13N03LB G	SP000680872	PG-TO220-3		No replacement			
IPD031N03M G	SP000313126	PG-TO252-3		IPD031N03LS G	SP00680554	PG-TO252-3	
BSC41XN30NS	SP000880872	PG-TDSON-8		No replacement			
IPC019N03LS3	SP000904028	bare die		No replacement			

Last order: 2011-05-27Last delivery: 2011-05-27

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability. Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2011-05-27 Page 2 of 2